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Jahresmatchplay 2023 des GC Iffeldorf 

Lutz, Gerhard

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Runde 1

bis 21.05.2023

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Inker, David

Wilmers, Ulla

Schneider, Rupert

Hrkal, Vaclav

Adamek, Christa

Hlavaty, Andreas

Schneider, Rupert

Jausel, Berthold

Adamek, Rainer

Spitzenberger, Daniel

Vogel, Arwid

Weiß, Richard

Böhle, Marcus

Hrkal, Vaclav

Hlavaty, Andreas

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Runde 1

bis 21.05.2023

Scholz, Heike

Erdsiek, Manfred

Stoy, Thomas

Kilian, Hans

Weideneder, Michael

Nagel, Robert

Fäth, Stefan

Weideneder, Michael

Kilian, Hans

Brandner, Klaus

Franck, Christine

Schloif, Bernhard

Röhner, Susanne

Schloif, Bernhard

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Ettenberger, Andreas

Brandner, Thomas

Weiß, Richard

Feldmayer, Peter

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Brandner, Klaus

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Sieger von Runde 1 Verlierer von Runde 1

Röhner, Susanne

Hlavaty, Andreas

Schloif, Bernhard

Schneider, Rupert

Franck, Christine

Bokämper, Jürgen

Wilmers, Ulla

Hrkal, Vaclav

Adamek, Christa

Inker, David

Dünkel, Oliver

Jausel, Berthold

Drexler, Raymond

Adamek, Rainer

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Scholz, Heike

Böhle, Marcus

Vogel, Arwid

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Braun, Thomas

Drexler, Raymond

Lutz, Gerhard

Bokämper, Jürgen

Dünkel, Oliver

Erdsiek, Manfred

Stoy, Thomas

Fäth, Stefan

Ettenberger, A. Kovacevic, Nenad

Nagel, Robert

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Brandner, Klaus

Kilian, Hans

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Röhner, Susanne

Dünkel, Oliver

Nagel, Robert

Böhle, Marcus

Bokämper, Jürgen

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Spitzenberger, D.

Lutz, Gerhard

Erdsiek, Manfred

Fäth, Stefan

Feldmayer, Peter

Jausel, Berthold

Runde 2

bis 18.06.2023

Feldmayer, Peter

Brandner, Thomas

Kovacevic, Nenad

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Lucky-Loser-MatchplayChamp-Matchplay

Braun, Thomas



17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32
Sulzmann, Markus

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Runde 1

bis 21.05.2023

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Sieger von Runde 1

Schrader, Christine Schrader, Christine

Freilos

Weissenbach, M.

Weissenbach, M.

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Weissenbach, M.

Kaiser-Knorr, Margot

Donauer, Rudolf Hoffmann, Thomas

Schlegtendal, Jost

Scholz, Gerald Adelwart, Lorenz

Adelwart, Lorenz

Hoffmann, Thomas

Nikolayczik, S.

Selic, Gerhard Nikolayczik, Stefan

Nikolayczik, Stefan

Steyerl, Stefan Steyerl, Stefan

Ettenberger, Nicole

Steyerl, Stefan

Gardisch, Eberhard Gardisch, Eberhard

Gittinger, Dieter

Franck, Johan

Franck, Johan Franck, Johan

Wolf, Rolf

Nikolayczik, Kerstin Nikolayczik, Kerstin

Ueblacker, Dominik

Rader, Wolfgang

Rader, Wolfgang Rader, Wolfgang

Wigand, Klaus

Haerting, Alexander Haerting, Alex.

Schultze, Bastian Ueblacker, Dominik

Nikolayczik, K.

Stilp, Robert Stilp, Robert

Wadehn, Klaus

Gittinger, Dieter

Gittinger, Dieter

Thumerer, Chr.

Lutterer, Simon Thumerer, Chr.

Thumerer, Christian

Eisend, Christina Schneider, Stefan

Schneider, Stefan

Stilp, Robert

Hangen, Peter Hangen, Peter

Clever, Frank

Eisend, Christina

Wolf, Rolf

Schultze, Bastian

Wigand, Klaus

Runde 4

bis 13.08.2023

Runde 3

bis 16.07.2023

Schlegtendal, Jost

Schlegtendal, Jost

Scholz, Gerald

Kaiser-Knorr, M.

Kaiser-Knorr, Margot

Ettenberger, Nicole

Runde 2

bis 18.062023

Finale

bis 09.09.2023

Runde 5

bis 03.09.2023

Verlierer von Runde 1

Freilos

Eisend, Christina

Donauer, Rudolf

Selic, Gerhard

Selic, Gerhard

Lucky-Loser-MatchplayChamp-Matchplay

Sulzmann, Markus

Wadehn, Klaus

Clever, Frank

Clever, Frank

Schultze, Bastian

Scholz, Gerald

Scholz, Gerald

Runde 1

bis 21.05.2023

Lutterer, Simon


